
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Texas 273  273  279       825  -27 
3  2  2   Tennessee 276  280  285       841  -11 
2  3  3   Notre Dame 275  283  288       846  -6 
6  5  4   Utah 285  283  282       850  -2 

T9  6  T5   Wake Forest 289  281  284       854  +2 
4  4  T5   Brigham Young 279  283  292       854  +2 
8  9  T7   UNCG 288  285  290       863  +11 
5  7  T7   Georgia 284  287  292       863  +11 
7  10  9   Arkansas State 287  287  295       869  +17 

T9  8  10   Arkansas 289  283  300       872  +20 
11  11  11   Kansas City 294  295  291       880  +28 
13  T12  12   San Jose State 298  292  297       887  +35 
12  T12  13   Grand Canyon 295  295  303       893  +41 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T6 1   Christiaan Maas  Texas  71   67  66       204  -9   
T2 2   Nathan Petronzio  Texas  67   69  69       205  -8   
T2 T3   Brian Stark  Texas  68   68  71       207  -6   
T10 T3   Kelvin Hernandez  UNCG  67   72  68       207  -6   
T6 T5   Bryce Lewis  Tennessee  67   71  70       208  -5   
1 T5   Michael Brennan  Wake Forest  67   68  73       208  -5   

T2 7   Tommy Morrison  Texas  67   69  73       209  -4   
T20 8   Mesa Falleur  Kansas City  70   72  68       210  -3   
T10 T9   Lance Simpson  Tennessee  69   70  72       211  -2   
T10 T9   Rocco Salvitti  Notre Dame  70   69  72       211  -2   
5 T9   Zac Jones  Brigham Young  69   68  74       211  -2   

T37 T12   Nate Stevens  Notre Dame  73   71  68       212  -1   
T37 T12   Gabriel Palacios  Utah  74   70  68       212  -1   
T20 T12   Jake Lile  Arkansas State  74   68  70       212  -1   
T25 T15   Evan Woosley-Reed  Tennessee  70   73  70       213  E   
T14 T15   Jacob Modleski  Notre Dame  70   70  73       213  E   
T25 T15   Cooper Jones  Brigham Young  70   73  70       213  E   
T25 T15   Ben Van Wyk  Georgia  72   71  70       213  E   
T6 T15   Jacob Skov Olesen  Arkansas  69   69  75       213  E   
T17 T20   Jake Hall  Tennessee  70   71  73       214  +1   
T10 T20   Peter Kim  Brigham Young  68   71  75       214  +1   
T25 T20   Sergio Jimenez  Utah  72   71  71       214  +1   
T25 T20   Thomas Schmidt  Arkansas State  71   72  71       214  +1   
T6 T20   Gustav Frimodt *  TCU  69   69  76       214  +1   
T14 T25   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  67   73  75       215  +2   
T25 T25   Collin Adams  Wake Forest  73   70  72       215  +2   
T17 T25   Javier Barcos  Utah  69   72  74       215  +2   
T25 T25   Randall Hudson  UNCG  72   71  72       215  +2   
T14 T25   Joe Sullivan *  Florida Gulf Coast U  71   69  75       215  +2   
T25 T30   Keaton Vo  Texas  73   70  73       216  +3   
T17 T30   Bruce Murphy  Tennessee  73   68  75       216  +3   
T25 T30   Scotty Kennon  Wake Forest  72   71  73       216  +3   
T20 T30   Luke Gutschewski *  Iowa State  69   73  75       216  +3   
T25 T30   Cooper Schultz *  Kansas State  74   69  73       216  +3   
T20 T35   Angelo Marcon  Notre Dame  68   74  75       217  +4   
T45 T35   Braxton Watts  Utah  70   76  71       217  +4   
T37 T35   Hunter Bott *  UTSA  77   67  73       217  +4   
T58 T38   Marshall Meisel  Wake Forest  77   72  69       218  +5   
T37 T38   Noah Connor  UNCG  75   69  74       218  +5   
T25 40   Thomas Curry  Arkansas  69   74  76       219  +6   
T50 T41   Keanu Akina  Brigham Young  76   71  73       220  +7   
T50 T41   Connor Creasy  Georgia  69   78  73       220  +7   
T25 T41   Buck Brumlow  Georgia  72   71  77       220  +7   
T37 T41   Devyn Pappas  Arkansas State  72   72  76       220  +7   
T45 T41   Carl Corpus  San Jose State  72   74  74       220  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T50 T46   Christian Castillo  Arkansas  75   72  74       221  +8   
T45 T46   Matthis Lefèvre  Arkansas  76   70  75       221  +8   
T61 T46   Kobe Valociek *  Virginia Tech  72   78  71       221  +8   
T45 T46   Tommaso Zorzetto  Grand Canyon  72   74  75       221  +8   
T61 T50   Brandon Robison  Utah  80   70  72       222  +9   
T20 T50   Lucas Dutartre  Kansas City  71   71  80       222  +9   
T61 T50   Alexandre Vandermoten *  Jacksonville  71   79  72       222  +9   
T50 T50   Peicheng Chen *  St. John's  73   74  75       222  +9   
T67 T54   Tom Haberer  Wake Forest  79   74  70       223  +10   
T50 T54   Symon Balbin  UNCG  74   73  76       223  +10   
57 T56   Max Brenchley  Brigham Young  72   76  76       224  +11   

T43 T56   Caleb Manuel  Georgia  71   74  79       224  +11   
T65 T56   Nicky Kling  Grand Canyon  75   77  72       224  +11   
T37 T56   Gavin O'Neill  Grand Canyon  72   72  80       224  +11   
64 T60   Joshuaa Robards  Kansas City  76   75  74       225  +12   
72 T60   Zubair Firdaus  San Jose State  76   81  68       225  +12   

T50 T60   Ivan Barahona  San Jose State  75   72  78       225  +12   
T43 T60   Caleb Shetler  San Jose State  75   70  80       225  +12   
T67 64   Erik Jansson *  Jacksonville State  75   78  73       226  +13   
T58 65   Jack Maxey  Arkansas State  74   75  78       227  +14   
70 T66   Maxence Mugnier  Kansas City  78   77  73       228  +15   

T58 T66   Joshua McCabe  Grand Canyon  76   73  79       228  +15   
T65 68   Matthew Pennington  Grand Canyon  76   76  77       229  +16   
T45 T69   Hugo Ronnberg  Arkansas State  70   76  84       230  +17   
T67 T69   Xuan Luo  San Jose State  77   76  77       230  +17   
71 T71   Max Cooper  Kansas City  77   79  76       232  +19   

T50 T71   Justin Biwer *  Colorado  73   74  85       232  +19   
75 75   Jack Marcotte  UNCG   75  79       154  +12   
74 74   Manuel Lozada  Arkansas   72  79       151  +9   
73 73   Beck Burnette  Georgia   71  72       143  +1   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Texas 273 273 279 825

1 Christiaan Maas (5) 71 67 66 204

2 Nathan Petronzio (2) 67 69 69 205

T3 Brian Stark (1) 68 68 71 207

7 Tommy Morrison (4) 67 69 73 209

T30 Keaton Vo (3) 73 70 73 216

2 Tennessee 276 280 285 841

T5 Bryce Lewis (3) 67 71 70 208

T9 Lance Simpson (5) 69 70 72 211

T15 Evan Woosley-Reed (2) 70 73 70 213

T20 Jake Hall (1) 70 71 73 214

T30 Bruce Murphy (4) 73 68 75 216

3 Notre Dame 275 283 288 846

T9 Rocco Salvitti (5) 70 69 72 211

T12 Nate Stevens (3) 73 71 68 212

T15 Jacob Modleski (2) 70 70 73 213

T25 Palmer Jackson (1) 67 73 75 215

T35 Angelo Marcon (4) 68 74 75 217

4 Utah 285 283 282 850

T12 Gabriel Palacios (5) 74 70 68 212

T20 Sergio Jimenez (3) 72 71 71 214

T25 Javier Barcos (1) 69 72 74 215

T35 Braxton Watts (2) 70 76 71 217

T50 Brandon Robison (4) 80 70 72 222

T5 Wake Forest 289 281 284 854

T5 Michael Brennan (1) 67 68 73 208

T25 Collin Adams (5) 73 70 72 215

T30 Scotty Kennon (2) 72 71 73 216

T38 Marshall Meisel (3) 77 72 69 218

T54 Tom Haberer (4) 79 74 70 223

T5 Brigham Young 279 283 292 854

T9 Zac Jones (1) 69 68 74 211

T15 Cooper Jones (4) 70 73 70 213

T20 Peter Kim (5) 68 71 75 214

T41 Keanu Akina (2) 76 71 73 220

T56 Max Brenchley (3) 72 76 76 224

T7 UNCG 288 285 290 863

T3 Kelvin Hernandez (4) 67 72 68 207

T25 Randall Hudson (2) 72 71 72 215

T38 Noah Connor (3) 75 69 74 218

T54 Symon Balbin (1) 74 73 76 223

75 Jack Marcotte (6) 75 79 154
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Georgia 284 287 292 863

T15 Ben Van Wyk (1) 72 71 70 213

T41 Connor Creasy (2) 69 78 73 220

T41 Buck Brumlow (3) 72 71 77 220

T56 Caleb Manuel (5) 71 74 79 224

73 Beck Burnette (6) 71 72 143

9 Arkansas State 287 287 295 869

T12 Jake Lile (3) 74 68 70 212

T20 Thomas Schmidt (1) 71 72 71 214

T41 Devyn Pappas (4) 72 72 76 220

65 Jack Maxey (2) 74 75 78 227

T69 Hugo Ronnberg (5) 70 76 84 230

10 Arkansas 289 283 300 872

T15 Jacob Skov Olesen (1) 69 69 75 213

40 Thomas Curry (3) 69 74 76 219

T46 Matthis Lefèvre (4) 76 70 75 221

T46 Christian Castillo (5) 75 72 74 221

74 Manuel Lozada (6) 72 79 151

11 Kansas City 294 295 291 880

8 Mesa Falleur (1) 70 72 68 210

T50 Lucas Dutartre (2) 71 71 80 222

T60 Joshuaa Robards (5) 76 75 74 225

T66 Maxence Mugnier (3) 78 77 73 228

T71 Max Cooper (4) 77 79 76 232

12 San Jose State 298 292 297 887

T41 Carl Corpus (2) 72 74 74 220

T60 Caleb Shetler (1) 75 70 80 225

T60 Zubair Firdaus (3) 76 81 68 225

T60 Ivan Barahona (5) 75 72 78 225

T69 Xuan Luo (4) 77 76 77 230

13 Grand Canyon 295 295 303 893

T46 Tommaso Zorzetto (1) 72 74 75 221

T56 Nicky Kling (2) 75 77 72 224

T56 Gavin O'Neill (3) 72 72 80 224

T66 Joshua McCabe (5) 76 73 79 228

68 Matthew Pennington (4) 76 76 77 229
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T20 Gustav Frimodt (TCU) 69 69 76 214

T25 Joe Sullivan (Florida Gulf Coast U) 71 69 75 215

T30 Luke Gutschewski (Iowa State) 69 73 75 216

T30 Cooper Schultz (Kansas State) 74 69 73 216

T35 Hunter Bott (UTSA) 77 67 73 217

T46 Kobe Valociek (Virginia Tech) 72 78 71 221

T50 Alexandre Vandermoten (Jacksonville) 71 79 72 222

T50 Peicheng Chen (St. John's) 73 74 75 222

64 Erik Jansson (Jacksonville State) 75 78 73 226

T71 Justin Biwer (Colorado) 73 74 85 232
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Hall Tennessee 2.92 -1 
B. Brumlow Georgia 3.00 E 
C. Maas Texas 3.00 E 
T. Schmidt Ark. St. 3.00 E 
B. Stark Texas 3.00 E 
R. Salvitti ND 3.00 E 
J. Skov Olesen Arkansas 3.00 E 
C. Jones BYU 3.00 E 
P. Kim BYU 3.08 +1 
K. Hernandez UNCG 3.08 +1 
T. Morrison Texas 3.08 +1 
M. Falleur KC 3.08 +1 
S. Kennon WFU 3.08 +1 
J. Robards KC 3.08 +1 
A. Vandermoten JU 3.08 +1 
R. Hudson UNCG 3.08 +1 
B. Lewis Tennessee 3.08 +1 
M. Brenchley BYU 3.17 +2 
N. Connor UNCG 3.17 +2 
G. Frimodt TCU 3.17 +2 
N. Kling Gnd Canyon 3.17 +2 
P. Chen St John's 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
N. Petronzio Texas 3.76 -8 
N. Stevens ND 3.85 -5 
C. Maas Texas 3.88 -4 
L. Simpson Tennessee 3.88 -4 
M. Brennan WFU 3.88 -4 
K. Hernandez UNCG 3.91 -3 
J. Modleski ND 3.94 -2 
R. Salvitti ND 3.94 -2 
E. Woosley-Reed Tennessee 3.94 -2 
B. Lewis Tennessee 3.94 -2 
T. Morrison Texas 3.97 -1 
J. Lile Ark. St. 3.97 -1 
K. Vo Texas 3.97 -1 
L. Gutschewski Iowa State 4.00 E 
H. Bott UTSA 4.00 E 
N. Connor UNCG 4.00 E 
G. Frimodt TCU 4.00 E 
B. Stark Texas 4.00 E 
M. Falleur KC 4.00 E 
B. Murphy Tennessee 4.03 +1 
P. Kim BYU 4.03 +1 
B. Watts Utah 4.03 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Schultz Kansas St. 4.22 -7 
B. Van Wyk Georgia 4.33 -6 
B. Stark Texas 4.33 -6 
Z. Jones BYU 4.33 -6 
G. Palacios Utah 4.33 -6 
M. Mugnier KC 4.44 -5 
J. Skov Olesen Arkansas 4.44 -5 
S. Jimenez Utah 4.44 -5 
M. Brennan WFU 4.44 -5 
D. Pappas Ark. St. 4.44 -5 
A. Marcon ND 4.44 -5 
P. Chen St John's 4.44 -5 
M. Meisel WFU 4.44 -5 
S. Kennon WFU 4.44 -5 
C. Maas Texas 4.44 -5 
B. Robison Utah 4.56 -4 
C. Shetler SJSU 4.56 -4 
K. Hernandez UNCG 4.56 -4 
C. Jones BYU 4.56 -4 
T. Haberer WFU 4.56 -4 
T. Morrison Texas 4.56 -4 
M. Falleur KC 4.56 -4 

Eagles 
G. Frimodt TCU 1
A. Marcon ND 1
B. Van Wyk Georgia 1
E. Jansson 1
N. Stevens ND 1
C. Maas Texas 1
B. Murphy Tennessee 1
B. Stark Texas 1
Z. Jones BYU 1
S. Jimenez Utah 1
J. Sullivan FGCU 1
T. Curry Arkansas 1
K. Hernandez UNCG 1

Birdies 
B. Lewis Tennessee 15
D. Pappas Ark. St. 15
M. Brennan WFU 15
N. Petronzio Texas 15
J. Sullivan FGCU 13
H. Bott UTSA 13
C. Maas Texas 13
T. Morrison Texas 13
L. Dutartre KC 12
N. Stevens ND 12
B. Stark Texas 12
J. Modleski ND 12
G. Palacios Utah 12
K. Hernandez UNCG 11
P. Kim BYU 11
R. Salvitti ND 11
S. Jimenez Utah 11
B. Murphy Tennessee 11
S. Kennon WFU 11
C. Shetler SJSU 11
C. Schultz Kansas St. 10
J. Hall Tennessee 10

Pars 
E. Woosley-Reed Tennessee 43
R. Hudson UNCG 41
J. Lile Ark. St. 41
L. Gutschewski Iowa State 39
L. Simpson Tennessee 38
B. Watts Utah 38
P. Jackson ND 38
C. Adams WFU 37
M. Falleur KC 37
Z. Jones BYU 37
J. Skov Olesen Arkansas 36
C. Jones BYU 36
M. Meisel WFU 36
T. Schmidt Ark. St. 36
A. Vandermoten JU 36
C. Creasy Georgia 36
J. Barcos Utah 35
T. Zorzetto Gnd Canyon 35
M. Brenchley BYU 35
K. Akina BYU 35
J. Hall Tennessee 35
K. Valociek Va Tech 35
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